Lee 2007-2008
Expenditures

Books

Visual

Standing Order

Total

$71,441.28

$ 8,755.29

$ 54,693.00

$134,889.57

Percentage of Material Expenditures
by Type

Lee 2007-2008

Requested Material

Faculty

Librarians

Students

Total

307

2233

2540

Faculty

Percentage of Material Requested by Librarians and




