Lee 2007-2008									
Expenditures									
Books	Visual		Standing Order		Total				
\$71,441.28	\$	8,755.29	\$	54,693.00	\$134,889.57				



Lee 2007-2008									
Requested Material									
Faculty		Librarians	Students	Total					
	307	2233	0		2540				

